2025 Holiday Gym Recreational Closure Schedule

April/Spring Break Friday, April 18" - Sunday, April 20™
May/Memorial Weekend Friday, May 23" - Monday, 26"
July/4™ of July Friday, July 4™

July/ Summer Break

Sunday, July 20% — Friday, July 25%

September/ Labor Day Weekend

Friday, Aug 29" -Monday, Sept. 1°

October/ Halloween

Friday, Oct 31

November/ Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, Nov. 26" -Friday 28™

December/ Christmas Break

Wednesday, Dec 24" — Friday, Jan. 2" (Classes resume on
Sunday the 4™)

2025 Holiday Team Practice Schedule

April/Spring Break Friday, April 18" - Sunday, April 20" NO TEAM
May/Memorial Weekend Friday, May 23" - Monday, 26" NO TEAM
July/4™ of July Friday, July 4" NO TEAM

July/ Summer Break

Sunday, July 20™ — Friday, July 25 NO TEAM

September/ Labor Day Weekend

Friday, Aug 29" -Monday, Sept. 1 NO TEAM

October/ Halloween

Friday, Oct 318 NO TEAM

November/ Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, Nov. 26" - Friday 28" WED AM Practice TBD

December/ Christmas Break

Wednesday, Dec 24" — Friday, Jan. 2™ Possible 3-4 AM
practices during break TBD




	2025 Holiday Gym Recreational Closure Schedule

